MONY GROUP PLC ("THE COMPANY") PDMR DEALING NOTIFICATION

On 31 March 2025, a portion of the conditional awards granted on 31 March 2022 under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan vested. Details of the number of ordinary shares of 0.02 pence each in the share capital of the Company ("**Shares**") received by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility and subsequent sales or transfers are set out below. On 1 April 2025, shares were sold as detailed below.

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated					
a)	Name		Michael Phillips			
2	Reason for the notific	ation				
a)	Position/status		PDMR			
b)	Initial notification/Amendm	ent	This is an initial notific	atior	n	
3	Details of the issuer, e auctioneer or auction			artici	ipant, auction platform,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC			
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FBE72	22		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code		Ordinary shares of 0.02p each GB00B1ZBKY84			
b)	Nature of the transact	ion	Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.			m Group
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)	
			NIL		163,174	
d)	Aggregated informatio - Aggregated volume	on	N/A			
	- Price		N/A			
e)	Date of the transaction	n	31 March 2025			
f)	Place of the transaction	on	Off-market transaction			
	of transaction; (iii) each		tion to be repeated for and (iv) each place whe		ach type of instrument; (ransactions have been	ii) each
	financial instrument, type of		inary shares of 0.02p each 00B1ZBKY84			

b) Nature of the transaction	Sale by Michael Phillips of 163,174 shares.				
c) Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)			
volume(s)	£2.016646	163,174			
Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	N/A				
	N/A				
Date of the transaction	1 April 2025				
Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange				

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated					
b)	Name	e Lisa Townsend				
2	Reason for the notific	ation				
c)	Position/status		PDMR			
d)	Initial notification/Amendm	ent	This is an initial n	otificati	on	
3	Details of the issuer, e auctioneer or auction			ket parti	icipant, auction platform,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC			
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33F	BE722		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.					
g)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code		Ordinary shares of 0.02p each GB00B1ZBKY84			
h)	Nature of the transact	ion	Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.			
i)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)	
			NIL		145,043	
j)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		N/A			
k)	Date of the transactio	n	N/A 31 March 2025			
I)	Place of the transactio		Off-market transaction			
4. Det	ails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each	s): sed	ction to be repeate	d for (i)	each type of instrument; transactions have been	(ii) each
	financial instrument, type of		dinary shares of 0.02p each 00B1ZBKY84			
e)	e) Nature of the Sale by Lisa Townsend of 68,383 shares to cover tax and N transaction			NI.		

f) Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) £2.016646 68,383					
Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	N/A					
Date of the transaction	1 April 2025					
Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange					

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated						
c)	Name		Matthew Whittle				
2	Reason for the notific	ation					
e)	Position/status		PDMR				
f)	Initial notification/Amendm	ent	This is an initial noti	ficatio	on		
3	Details of the issuer, e auctioneer or auction			t parti	cipant, auction platfo	orm,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FB	E722			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.						
m)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares of 0).02p e	each		
	Identification code		GB00B1ZBKY84				
n)	Nature of the transaction		Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.				
o)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL		76,550		
p)	Aggregated information	on			·		
	- Aggregated volume		N/A				
	- Price		N/A				
q)	Date of the transaction	n	31 March 2025				
r)	Place of the transaction	on	Off-market transaction				
	tails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each ucted.						(ii) each
g)	financial		rdinary shares of 0.02p each				
	instrument, type of instrument GB0		000B1ZBKY84				
	Identification code						
h)) Nature of the transaction	Sale	by Matthew Whittle	of 76,	550 shares.		
i)	• •	Pri	ce(s)	Volu	ume(s)		
	volume(s)		016646	76,5	50		

Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	N/A
	N/A
Date of the transaction	1 April 2025
Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated						
d)	Name		Marcus Herbert				
2	Reason for the notifica	ation					
g)	Position/status		PDMR				
h)	Initial notification/Amendm	ent	This is an initial noti	ficatic	on		
3	Details of the issuer, e auctioneer or auction			parti	cipant, auction platfor	m,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FBE	722			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.						
s)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares of 0. GB00B1ZBKY84	.02p e	ach		
t)	Identification code Nature of the transact	ion	Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.				
u)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL		38,676		
v)	Aggregated informatio - Aggregated volume - Price	on	N/A N/A				
w)	Date of the transaction	n	31 March 2025				
x)	Place of the transactio	on	Off-market transaction				
4. Det	tails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each ucted.	s): sec	tion to be repeated fo	or (i) e			
j)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		dinary shares of 0.02p each 000B1ZBKY84				
Ident	ification code						
k)) Nature of the transaction	Sale	by Marcus Herbert of	18,24	I3 shares to cover tax a	ind NI.	
I)	· · /	Pri	ce(s)	Volu	ıme(s)		
	volume(s)	£2.	016646	18,2	43		
Aggregated information - Aggregated volume N/A							

11100	
	N/A
Date of the transaction	1 April 2025
Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated						
e)	Name		Matthew Cresswell				
2	Reason for the notific	ation					
i)	Position/status		PDMR				
j)	Initial notification/Amendm	ient	This is an initial r	otificati	on		
3	Details of the issuer, of auction			rket part	icipant, auction platf	orm,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33	FBE722			
4	Details of the transact each type of transacti been conducted.						
y)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares o	of 0.02p e	each		
	Identification code		GB00B1ZBKY84				
z)	Nature of the transaction		Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Grou PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.			et.com Group	
aa)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL		80,579		
bb)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		N/A				
cc)	Date of the transactio	n	N/A 31 March 2025				
dd)	Place of the transactio		Off-market transaction				
type (condu	tails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each ucted. n) Description of the financial	date	•	e where	••		
Ident	instrument, type of instrument ification code	GB0	GB00B1ZBKY84				
n) Nature of the transaction	Sale	by Matthew Cress	swell of 8	80,579 shares.		
0) Price(s) and	Pri	ce(s)	Vol	ume(s)		
volume(s) £2		2.016646 80,579					
- Price		N/A					
Dat-	of the transaction						
Date of the transaction 1 A			oril 2025				

г

1

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated						
f)	Name		Mikey Smith				
2	Reason for the notification						
k)	Position/status		PDMR				
1)	Initial notification/Amendm	ient	This is an initial noti	ficati	on		
3	Details of the issuer, of auction		sion allowance market itor	t part	icipant, auction platf	orm,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FBE	722			
4			s): section to be repea iii) each date; and (iv)				
ee)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares of 0 GB00B1ZBKY84	.02p e	each		
	Identification code		GB00B12BK Y84				
ff)	Nature of the transact	tion	Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Grou PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.			m Group	
gg)	Price(s) and volume(s	;)	Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL		29,206		
hh)	Aggregated informati	on	n				
	- Aggregated volume		N/A				
	- Price		N/A				
ii)	Date of the transactio	n	31 March 2025				
jj)	Place of the transaction	on	Off-market transaction				
type o condu	tails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each ucted.) Description of the financial	date		/here			ii) each
Ident	instrument, type of instrument ification code	GB0	GB00B1ZBKY84				
q) Nature of the transaction	Sale	ale by Mikey Smith of 29,206 shares.				
r)	Price(s) and	Pri	ice(s)	Volume(s)			
	volume(s) £2		.016646	29,206			
- Price		N/A					
Data	of the transaction	N/A	oril 2025				
гасе	Place of the transaction Lo		London Stock Exchange				

1

-	associated						
g)	Name		Lis Barton				
2	Reason for the notification						
m)	Position/status		PDMR				
n)	Initial notification/Amendm	nent	This is an initial noti	ficati	on		
3	Details of the issuer, of auction			t part	icipant, auction platf	orm,	
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FBE	722			
4	Details of the transact each type of transacti been conducted.	-					
kk)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares of 0 GB00B1ZBKY84	.02p e	each		
11)	Identification code Nature of the transaction		Vesting of shares un PLC 2017 Long Term		• •	et.coi	m Group
mm)	Price(s) and volume(s	;)	Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL	101,702			
nn)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		n N/A N/A				
00)	Date of the transactio	n	31 March 2025				
pp)	Place of the transaction	on	Off-market transaction				
	ails of the transaction(s of transaction; (iii) each Icted.						ii) each
s)	Description of the	Ord	Ordinary shares of 0.02p each				
Identi	financial		GB00B1ZBKY84				
t)	Nature of the transaction	Sale	e by Lis Barton of 101,7	'02 sh	ares.		
u)	Price(s) and	Pri	ice(s)	Vol	ume(s)		
	volume(s) £2		.016646	101,702			
	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume N/A - Price						
Date	of the transaction	A nril 2025					
	of the transaction		April 2025 ondon Stock Exchange				
			aon stock exclidinge				

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / persons closely associated			
h)	Name Shazadi Stinton			

-							
o)	Position/status PDMR						
p)	Initial notification/Amendment		This is an initial notification				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor						
a)	Name		MONY Group PLC				
b)	LEI		54930016B7VO33FBE722				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.						
qq)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument		Ordinary shares of 0.02p each GB00B1ZBKY84				
Identification code							
rr)	Nature of the transaction		Vesting of shares under the Moneysupermarket.com Group PLC 2017 Long Term Incentive Plan.				
ss)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)		Volume(s)		
			NIL		82,144		
tt)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume		N/A				
	- Price		N/A				
uu)	Date of the transaction		31 March 2025				
vv)	Place of the transaction	Off-market transaction					
4. Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.							
 v) Description of the financial instrument, type of 		Ordinary shares of 0.02p each					
		GB00B1ZBKY84					
instrument Identification code							
w) Nature of the Sa transaction		Sale	Sale by Shazadi Stinton of 82,144 shares.				
x) Price(s) and volume(s)		Pri	ice(s)	Vol	ume(s)		
		£2	.016646	82,144			
- Price		N/A					
			N/A				
			1 April 2025				
Place of the transaction		London Stock Exchange					

Name of authorised official of issuer responsible for making notification:

Victoria Hands, Deputy Company Secretary

Date of Notification:

2 April 2025

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <u>ms@lseg.com</u> or visit <u>www.ms.com</u>.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

DSHITMLTMTIMMJA